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* Indoor Saltwater Pool ¢ Free WiFi & Free HOT breakfast

e Kitchenette rooms available

* Great central location for day trips to beaches, national parks & PE}

* Closest hotel to Champlain Place, Cineplex, Sky Zone, Chapters &
Bass Pro Shop Outdoor World!

* Piscine d’eau salée intérieure

* Réseau sans fil et petit déjeuner chaud gratuits

* Chambres avec cuisinette offertes

* Excellent emplacement central pour journées a la plage ou
excursions dans les parcs nationaux et a I'lle-du-Prince-Edouard

* L’hétel le plus prés du centre d’achat La Place Champlain,
Cineplex, Sky Zone, Chapters et Bass Pro Shops Outdoor World!

Book Online at www.coastalinns.com
Or Toll Free Direct 1-800-561-3939

www.twitter.com/Coastalinns
www.facebook.com/Coastalinns



502 Kennedy Street

Dieppe (Moncton)

New Brunswick ETA 5Y7

Exit 467A from Trans Canada
Highway (Rte 2). Take Rte. 15
South to Exit 10. Follow Paul St.
(Dieppe) to Kennedy St.

Canada Select

Attractions & Activities

» Walk on the ocean floor at The Hopewell Rocks

» Soak up the sun at Parlee Beach; New Brunswick’s
favorite beach destination

» Check out the latest Bass Pro Shops events right across
the street

Other Coastal Inns Locations
www.coastalinns.com
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Coastal Inn Moncton/Dieppe  Coastal Inn Antigonish
502 Kennedy Street (Dieppe) 4789 Trunk 4, Lower South River
Moncton, New Brunswick Antigonish, Nova Scotia
Telephone 506-857-9686 Telephone 902-863-3730

moncton@coastalinns.com

46.0988, -64.7597

Coastal Inn Sackville
15 Wright Street

Sackville, New Brunswick
Telephone 506-536-0000
sackville@coastalinns.com
45.909215, -64.376224

Coastal Inn Dartmouth
379 Windmill Road
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-465-7777
dartmouth@coastalinns.com

44.6816, -63.5969

Coastal Inmns

antigonish@coastalinns.com
45.5977,-61.9071

Coastal Inn Digby

111 Warwick Street, Box 280
Digby, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-245-4747
digby@coastalinns.com

N44 36, 891, W065 45.965

Coastal Inn Halifax
98 Chain Lake Drive
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Telephone 902-450-3020
halifax@coastalinns.com
44.637515, -63.66715
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